MONDAY, JUNE 27, 2016

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM A

09:00 AM

14-05344

13-05273

13-02171

#1

#2

#3

CARL HENRY ACKERMAN / VANETTA MAE ACKERMAN

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: MARTIN M. HOLMES (CARL HENRY ACKERMAN, VANETTA MAE ACKERMAN)

ANTHONY LAMAR ALEXANDER

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: DAVID C. ANDERSEN (ANTHONY LAMAR ALEXANDER)
ATTORNEY: REBECCAL. JOHNSON-ELLIS (ANTHONY LAMAR ALEXANDER)

TIMOTHY MARTIN ALLEN

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JEFFREY D. MAPES (TIMOTHY MARTIN ALLEN)
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MONDAY, JUNE 27, 2016

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM A

09:00 AM

11-12359

15-06706

13-05401

#4

#5

#6

WILLIAM RICHARD BARRON / JO ELLEN BARRON

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JEFFREY D. MAPES (JO ELLEN BARRON, WILLIAM RICHARD BARRON)

ERNESTO LEON BELLECHASSES

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JOHN A. POTTER (ERNESTO LEON BELLECHASSES)

THOMAS A. BISCHOFF / TONYA M. BISCHOFF

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: NICKOLAS C. BUONODONO (THOMAS A. BISCHOFF, TONYA M. BISCHOFF)
ATTORNEY: ADAM J. GANTZ (THOMAS A. BISCHOFF, TONYA M. BISCHOFF)
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MONDAY, JUNE 27, 2016

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM A

09:00 AM

14-04588

15-03744

14-06089

#7

#8

#9

MARC RUSSELL BOHLAND

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JOHNA. POTTER (MARC RUSSELL BOHLAND)

JAMES A. BONETTI

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: STEVEN MARK BYLENGA (JAMES A. BONETTI)

ALLEN DWAYNE BUCHANAN / KATINA MALYNN BUCHANAN

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS

ATTORNEY: DAVID C. ANDERSEN (ALLEN DWAYNE BUCHANAN, KATINA MALYNN BUCHANAN)
ATTORNEY: REBECCA L. JOHNSON-ELLIS (ALLEN DWAYNE BUCHANAN, KATINA MALYNN

BUCHANAN)
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MONDAY, JUNE 27, 2016

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM A

09:00 AM

14-06171

13-02971

15-06150

#10

#11

#12

ANDRE L BURGIN / KESHIA C BURGIN
Trustee's Motion to Dismiss

Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: DAVID W. GARRETT (ANDRE L BURGIN, KESHIA C BURGIN)

JOHN A. DECKER / AMBER DECKER
Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS

ATTORNEY: GREG J. EKDAHL (AMBER DECKER, JOHN A. DECKER)
ATTORNEY: JAMES M. KELLER (AMBER DECKER, JOHN A. DECKER)
ATTORNEY: JAMES M 1KELLER (AMBER DECKER, JOHN A. DECKER)

STEPHANIE DEEBLE

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: TRAVIS THOMAS RUSSELL (STEPHANIE DEEBLE)
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MONDAY, JUNE 27, 2016

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM A

09:00 AM

15-00081

15-02081

14-05528

#13

#14

#15

KIM D. DOYLE
Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS

ATTORNEY: GREG J. EKDAHL (KIM D. DOYLE)
ATTORNEY: JAMES M. KELLER (KIM D. DOYLE)
ATTORNEY: JAMES M 1KELLER (KIM D. DOYLE)

BETHANY R FISK

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JODY JERNIGAN (BETHANY R FISK)

JAVIER FLORES

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS

ATTORNEY: TRAVIS THOMAS RUSSELL (JAVIER FLORES)
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MONDAY, JUNE 27, 2016

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM A

09:00 AM

15-02746

14-06173

15-00342

#16

#17

#18

LATRICE S. GARNER

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: TRAVIS THOMAS RUSSELL (LATRICE S. GARNER)

LYNSEY JOY GRIMES

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: ROGER J. BUS (LYNSEY JOY GRIMES)

BARBARA J. GROENDYK

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: WILLIAM J. NAPIERALSKI (BARBARA J. GROENDYK)
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MONDAY, JUNE 27, 2016

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM A

09:00 AM

15-03231

15-03313

15-06883

#19

#20

#21

SHAVON R. HAMILTON

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: RYAN FRENCH BEACH (SHAVON R. HAMILTON)

AKILAH REI HERROD

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: TRAVIS THOMAS RUSSELL (AKILAH REI HERROD)

JEFFREY S. HETHER / ANDREA M. HETHER

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS

ATTORNEY: MICHAEL M. MALINOWSKI (ANDREA M. HETHER, JEFFREY S. HETHER)
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MONDAY, JUNE 27, 2016

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM A

09:00 AM

15-00241

13-00628

14-04447

#22

#23

#24

MITCHELL SCOTT HILER

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: TRAVIS THOMAS RUSSELL (MITCHELL SCOTT HILER)

MIKE RAY JONES / REBECCA LYNN JONES

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: DAVID W. GARRETT (MIKE RAY JONES, REBECCA LYNN JONES)

ALLEN K. KRAMER

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: DAVID W. GARRETT (ALLEN K. KRAMER)

Page 8



MONDAY, JUNE 27, 2016

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM A

09:00 AM

15-02983

12-04765

13-01528

#25

#26

#27

HEATHER J. KRENN

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: THOMAS BAYNTON (HEATHER J. KRENN)

CATHERINE LOUISE KUTSCHINSKI

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: MARTIN L. ROGALSKI (CATHERINE LOUISE KUTSCHINSKI)

RICKY L LAFEVER / SARAH L LAFEVER

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: MARTIN M. HOLMES (RICKY L LAFEVER, SARAH L LAFEVER)
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MONDAY, JUNE 27, 2016

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM A

09:00 AM

15-02986

14-05646

13-08235

#28

#29

#30

JAMIE LANGLOIS
Trustee's Motion to Dismiss

Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: DAVID W. GARRETT (JAMIE LANGLOIS)

ANGELA MICHELLE LENOIR
Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: WILLIAM J. GREENE (ANGELA MICHELLE LENOIR)

ARNOLD ALAN LORENZ

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS

ATTORNEY: DAVID C. ANDERSEN (ARNOLD ALAN LORENZ)
ATTORNEY: JEREMY SHEPHARD (ARNOLD ALAN LORENZ)
ATTORNEY: REBECCA L. JOHNSON-ELLIS (ARNOLD ALAN LORENZ)
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THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH

MONDAY., JUNE 27, 2016 HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM A
09:00 AM
13-06609 CHARLES C. LUNDQUIST / LORI J. LUNDQUIST
#31 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss

Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: GREG J. EKDAHL (CHARLES C. LUNDQUIST, LORI J. LUNDQUIST)
ATTORNEY: JAMES M. KELLER (CHARLES C. LUNDQUIST, LORI J. LUNDQUIST)

14-03897 DAVID MAMAGONA / SHERRI SUZAN MAMAGONA

#32 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JEFFREY D. MAPES (DAVID MAMAGONA, SHERRI SUZAN MAMAGONA)

14-03498 RODNEY MCFALL / BARBARA ANN MCFALL

#33 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: RALPH M. REISINGER (BARBARA ANN MCFALL, RODNEY MCFALL)
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MONDAY, JUNE 27, 2016

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM A

09:00 AM

14-05945

14-05745

14-03740

#34

#35

#36

THOMAS SCOTT MEEKER

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JEFFREY D. MAPES (THOMAS SCOTT MEEKER)

CHARLES ALLEN MOERLAND

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JEREMY SHEPHARD (CHARLES ALLEN MOERLAND)
ATTORNEY: DAVID C. ANDERSEN (CHARLES ALLEN MOERLAND)

KATHY R. MOORE

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: APRILA. HULST (KATHY R. MOORE)
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THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH

MONDAY., JUNE 27, 2016 HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM A
09:00 AM
13-03339 ESSENCE S MURRAY
#37 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss

Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: THOMAS BAYNTON (ESSENCE S MURRAY)

14-07133 RICHARD P. O'CONNOR / NANCY L. O'CONNOR

#38 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: TIMOTHY F. JOHNSON (NANCY L. O'CONNOR, RICHARD P. O'CONNOR)

12-07414 ANN D. OAKES

#39 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: MARY F. SOLIS (ANN D. OAKES)
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MONDAY, JUNE 27, 2016

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM A

09:00 AM

13-06798

14-02051

13-06065

#40

#41

#42

FELICE JULIETTE PARHAM

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: WILLIAM J. GREENE (FELICE JULIETTE PARHAM)

RAYMOND ALAN PATRICK / LOU ANN PATRICK

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: REBECCA L. JOHNSON-ELLIS (LOU ANN PATRICK, RAYMOND ALAN PATRICK)
ATTORNEY: DAVID C. ANDERSEN (LOU ANN PATRICK, RAYMOND ALAN PATRICK)

CHRISTINE B PEARSON

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: DAVID W. GARRETT (CHRISTINE B PEARSON)
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MONDAY, JUNE 27, 2016

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM A

09:00 AM

15-03410

13-06262

14-00527

#43

#44

#45

ANNA POLASEK

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: DAVID W. GARRETT (ANNA POLASEK)

TREVOR ALLAN POST / JILL SUZANNE POST

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JEFFREY D. MAPES (JILL SUZANNE POST, TREVOR ALLAN POST)

STEVEN E. POWLES / LORI A MARA-POWLES

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: ROBERT A. STARIHA (LORI A MARA-POWLES, STEVEN E. POWLES)
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MONDAY, JUNE 27, 2016

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM A

09:00 AM

14-07782

13-09449

14-07795

#46

#47

#48

ERIN ROSA

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: KELLY G. LAMBERT (ERIN ROSA)

ANN M SCHRADER

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: DAVID W. GARRETT (ANN M SCHRADER)

GREGORY GLEN SHARLOW

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: REBECCA L. JOHNSON-ELLIS (GREGORY GLEN SHARLOW)
ATTORNEY: DAVID C. ANDERSEN (GREGORY GLEN SHARLOW)
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THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH

MONDAY., JUNE 27, 2016 HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM A
09:00 AM
15-03541 JILL L STEHOUWER
#49 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss

Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: TIMOTHY F. JOHNSON (JILL L STEHOUWER)

14-06687 RICHARD B. TENBARGE / BROOKE R. TENBARGE

#50 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: MICHAEL M. MALINOWSKI (BROOKE R. TENBARGE, RICHARD B. TENBARGE)

15-05928 NATHAN R. TERVEEN

#51 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: MICHAEL PATRICK HANRAHAN (NATHAN R. TERVEEN)
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THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH

MONDAY., JUNE 27, 2016 HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM A
09:00 AM
12-06632 JAMES RAYMOND THEES
#52 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss

Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS

ATTORNEY: JEREMY SHEPHARD (JAMES RAYMOND THEES)
ATTORNEY: DAVID C. ANDERSEN (JAMES RAYMOND THEES)
ATTORNEY: REBECCA L. JOHNSON-ELLIS (JAMES RAYMOND THEES)

13-08337 MICHAEL LYNN TIBBITTS / DEBORAH JEAN TIBBITTS

#53 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: DAVID STEMPFLY (DEBORAH JEAN TIBBITTS, MICHAEL LYNN TIBBITTS)

15-05009 LINDA C. TRAYLOR

#54 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: MARY F. SOLIS (LINDA C. TRAYLOR)
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MONDAY, JUNE 27, 2016

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM A

09:00 AM

13-00584

12-08447

13-06682

#55

#56

#57

CHARLES THOMAS UNSELD / DEBORAH SUE UNSELD
Trustee's Motion to Dismiss

Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS

ATTORNEY: DAVID C. ANDERSEN (CHARLES THOMAS UNSELD, DEBORAH SUE UNSELD)
ATTORNEY: JEREMY SHEPHARD (CHARLES THOMAS UNSELD, DEBORAH SUE UNSELD)
ATTORNEY: REBECCA L. JOHNSON-ELLIS (CHARLES THOMAS UNSELD, DEBORAH SUE
UNSELD)

TIMOTHY LEO VANDERKOOI

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JEFFREY D. MAPES (TIMOTHY LEO VANDERKOOI)

JENNIFER LYNN WILDBAHN

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JEFFREY D. MAPES (JENNIFER LYNN WILDBAHN)
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MONDAY, JUNE 27, 2016

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM A

03:00 PM

15-04700

#58

ELIZABETH J. STALLMAN

ADV: 1-16-80011

ROSEMARY MCNALLY & JEFFREY DIETEL vs ELIZABETH J. STALLMAN

Plaintiffs' Motion to Lift Stay
and Re-Open Case

ATTORNEY: JOHN M GROGAN (JEFFREY DIETEL, ROSEMARY MCNALLY)
ATTORNEY: JOHN M. GROGAN (JEFFREY DIETEL, ROSEMARY MCNALLY)
ATTORNEY: GREGORY M. LUYT (ELIZABETH J. STALLMAN)
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